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2a giornata attivita zonale di categoria VE
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Farfalla

Dolo, Sabato 24/11/2007 ore 16:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Atleta

DRUSIAN SIMONE
SILVESTRINI FEDERICO
ROSSETTO ROBERTO
BOSCARO EDOARDO
TONELLO GIANLUCA
BISELLO DIEGO

R1ZZO SIMONE
PASTRELLO ANDREA
DE NARDIS CHRISTIAN
DE LORENZI MATTIA
BADOER TOBIA
MONICA PIERANGELO
DI MARTINO MICHELE
RIZZETTO MARCO
GIACOMINI FILIPPO
TIOZZO NICCOLO'
ZANDARIN PIERANTONIO
PIZZEGHELLO MATTEO
ROCCO SEBASTIANO
CAMPAGNARO GIOVANNI MARIA
ZAMPIERI RICCARDO
MARCHESIN STEFANO
TOGNON ALESSANDRO
SORATO LORIS
BERNARDI MICHAEL
BOBBO MATTIA
MASON ALVISE

CAZZIN NICOLO'

Serie

Anno

1987
1990
1984
1991
1991
1990
1990
1988
1993
1993
1991
1990
1992
1987
1991
1994
1993
1992
1986
1991
1994
1992
1992
1994
1994
1993
1991
1994

Foglion. 1
22/12/2013

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

U.S.D. HYDROS

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

U.S.D. HYDROS

POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL

Tempo

00:56.2
00:57.7
00:59.0
00:59.2
00:59.3
00:59.8
01:00.4
01:00.7
01:01.3
01:02.0
01:02.3
01:02.6
01:03.3
01:03.6
01:03.6
01:04.2
01:04.9
01:05.1
01:05.2
01:05.7
01:09.5
01:09.6
01:09.7
01:12.7
01:15.1
01:22.3
ASS
SQU

Pti
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